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Channel Line Up

Local HD Channels 7.1, 7.2, 10.1, and 10.3 are available but require re-scanning your TV.

FAMILY PAK $70.95 /mo.
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A&E

Animal Planet

BET

Bravo

Cartoon Network
CGEM FOX

Chiller

CMT

CNBC

CNN

Comedy Central
ComefTV

Cw

Discovery Channel
Disney Channel
Disney Jr.

Disney XD

E!

ESPN

ESPN2

Food Network

FOX Business News
FOX News

FOX Sports 1

FOX Sports Midwest
Freeform

Fuse

FX

FXX

GAC

Hallmark Channel
Hallmark Movies & Mysteries
Headline News
HGTV

HSN

Inspiration Network
Investigation Discovery
KHQA ABC

KHQA CBS

Lifetime

MSNBC

MTV

Nat Geo Wild
National Geographic
NBC Sports
Nickelodeon

OWN

Oxygen

RFD TV

Spike

Sportsman Channel
SyFy

TBS

TCM

The History Channel
The Travel Channel
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26
31
76
35

ENTERTA'NMENT PAK* (includes Family Pak) $78.95/mo.

256
233
274
212
250
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ENCORE/STARZ $11.95/mo.

310
312
318
314
322
316
320
370
375
377
372
376

CINEMAX $11.95/mo.

304
300
302
305

The Weather Channel
TLC

TNT

TV Land

USA

American Heroes Channel
Cooking Channel
Destination America
Discovery Family Channel
Discovery Life Channel
DMX 70's Hits

DMX 80's Hits

DMX Adult Contemporary
DMX Album Rock

DMX Alternative Rock
DMX Beautiful Instruments
DMX Big Band/Swing
DMX Children's Music
DMX Classic R&B

DMX Classic Rock

DMX Coffeehouse Rock
DMX Contemporary Christina
DMX Dance

DMX Golden Oldies

DMX Great Standards
DMX Groove Lounge
DMX Hard Rock

DMX Holidays & Happenings
DMX Hottest Hits

DMX Jazz Vocal Blend
DMX Lite Classical

DMX Modern Country
DMX New Age

DMX Reggae

Starz Encore

Starz Encore Action
Starz Encore Black
Starz Encore Classic
Starz Encore Family
Starz Encore Suspense
Starz Encore Westerns
Starz

Starz Cinema

Starz Comedy

Starz Edge

Starz Kids & Family

Actionmax
Cinemax
Moremax
Thrillermax

932 DMX Refro Dance
933  DMXRock N Roll Olides
935 DMX Smooth Jazz
937  DMX Soft Hits
939  DMX Tradional Country
941  DMX Urban Beat
241 ESPN Classic
249  ESPN News
296 EVINE
277  FOX College Sports Atlantic
278  FOX College Sports Central
279  FOX College Sports Pacific
240  FX Movie Channel
285 FXX
200  Fyi
286  Golf
204  GSN
272 Investigation Discovery
242  Lifetime Movie Network
297  NBC Sports Network
273 Oprah Winfrey Network
287  Outdoor Channel
208  Pivot
275  Science Channel
239 SEC
209 TBN
294 The Word Network
259  Viceland
HBO $17.95 /mo.
330 HBO
334 HBO2
338  HBO Comedy
332  HBO Family
336  HBO Signature
339  HBO Zone
SHOWTIME $14.95 /mo.
350  Showtime
356  Showtime Extreme
359  Showtime Family
361  Showtime FLIX
358  Showtime Next
354  Showtime Showcase
352  Showtime Too
360  Showtime Women

Camp Point and Clayton

VH1

WGEM NBC
WGN America
WQEC PBS
WTJR IND

* Must have a converter box for Entertainment Pak.
First box included, $4.95 for each additional box.
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